
Reviewer Contact Information
Director's Independent Design and CD-2/3a Review of 

the UUP 
10/20/2014 - 10/21/2014

Tracy Lundin 
Fermilab 
tlundin@fnal.gov 
630-840-5407

Jason Budd - Chair
Argonne National Laboratory 
jbudd@anl.gov 
630-252-5648

Bob O'Sullivan 
Fermilab 
bobo@fnal.gov 
630-840-8094

Sherese Humphrey 
Argonne National Laboratory 
sbrown@anl.gov 
630-252-6484

Mike Andrews 
Fermilab  
mandrews@fnal.gov 
630-840-8472

John Reid 
Fermilab 
jsreid@fnal.gov 
(630) 840-4984

Page 1 Reviewer List 10/14/2014

Jerry Leibfritz 
Fermilab 
leibfritz@fnal.gov 
630-840-8779

Steven Hays
Fermilab
slh@fnal.gov
630-840-2337

Jeff Sims
Stanford University, SLAC
jsims@stanford.slac.edu 
650-926-2068




